1,00 m Social

19 de Octubre de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CAPITAN
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ NEGRO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

CHIPPENDALE DU BEC
HEROS DE PAPIGNIES Z /
JAPONAISE DU MOULIN /

2013 / GELDING / CASTANO

/ SF

TARUGO
KANNAN / LINAZA X POR LE
MERITE / 2007 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

DELIA
ZURICH / MAGNOLIA A X
INDROCTRO / 2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / KWPN

VARONNA DU
TRIOMPHE
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

DAVINCI
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

166760

164593

147606

150369

169027

158908

165453

Concurso Saltos Nacional 47

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 19.20 octubre 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

REIN ZAVODSKA,
Belen
JACOBO MILLAN
GARCIA / NONE

ENRICH VEGA DE
SEOANE, Victoria
VICTORIA ENRICH /
BENJAMIN BARBOT

GIL DE SANTIVANES
HERRERA, Cristina
CAROLINA RIVERA
CORDON / MONTE
PALACIO

FERNANDEZ-
COMBARRO
GAWENDO, Daniela

EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ-
COMBARRO CORTIJO /
NONE

DUBRULE, Charles
NONE / NONE

MARTINEZ DE IRUJO
DOMECQ, Sol
NONE / NONE

NAVEA AZRAN,
Tessa

L.D.N.

325643

223337

308087

163182

364122

322338

319454

SECRETARIAS

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ECUESTRES

None




0os

10

11

12

13

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NIMBUS JGF
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

JAKARTA DE TORRES
JARNAC / CALINTA Z X
CALVARO Z /2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

SALTAPRADOS AS DE
PICAS
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ

LADY BONAPARTE
DANDY MAN / RUE
BONAPARTE / 2020 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / PSI

CAMELIA DE SOLAVILLA
CASINI Il / MANZANA / 2009
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

CANALLA DCH 50%
ABHA TARIB / ALEGRE RH /
2017 / GELDING / CASTANO

/ H.A.

JUB
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
BUBERTHA X VIGO

D'ARSOUILLES / 2014 /

MALE / NEGRO / KWPN

L.A.C.

170856

157598

168770

152549

165717

144891

Concurso Saltos Nacional 47

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 19.20 octubre 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FELIPE PEREZ DE
NARDIZ / JGF

DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
NATALIA AVERTURO
FERNANDEZ /
Y.CORTIJO DE TORRES

ALEMAN ATIENZA,
Celia
SOLEDAD ATIENZA
BECERRIL / NONE

CALLEJO GOMARIZ,
Macarena
MACARENA CALLEJO
GOMARIZ / NONE

MUGUIRO
CAMARERO, Lucia
LUCIA MUGUIRO
CAMARERO / JOSE
MANUEL RIVERO
CUETO

MANZANOS
LLORENTE, Marta
MARTA MANZANOS
LLORENTE /
GANADERIA TORRES
VALLE

JANEIRO
RODRIGUEZ, Jose
Juan
JOSE JUAN JANEIRO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

123380

358332

262291

263462

289009

240579

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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